Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 11627002426

Compact counter-top slush maker with mechanical switches 2 x 6 | tanks

Description

The world's smallest dispenser for creams, sorbets and slushies with patented magnetic drive
system. Its minimal dimensions and total reliability make it a trusted companion for your business.
Unbreakable, non-toxic polycarbonate containers with a capacity of 6 litres. Strong points: -
Patented magnetic drive system- Unbreakable, non-toxic polycarbonate tank with a capacity of 6
litres- Stainless steel bodywork- Hermetic compressor- Air-cooled condenser- Motor protection
switch- Safety pressure switch- Air filter- Noise level below 70 dB (A)- R290: equipped with ATEX
electrical components

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 360x470x650 mm



Technical data

Alimentazione
Capacita vasca
Gas refrigerante
Peso lordo

Peso netto
Potenza Elettrica

Rumorosita

Electric
6+6 Lt
R290
39 kg
36 kg
1.10 kW
70 db
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