

Cod: 11627002426

Compact counter-top slush maker with mechanical switches 2 x 6 l tanks



Description

The world's smallest dispenser for creams, sorbets and slushies with patented magnetic drive system. Its minimal dimensions and total reliability make it a trusted companion for your business. Unbreakable, non-toxic polycarbonate containers with a capacity of 6 litres.

Strong points:

- Patented magnetic drive system
- Unbreakable, non-toxic polycarbonate tank with a capacity of 6 litres
- Stainless steel bodywork
- Hermetic compressor
- Air-cooled condenser
- Motor protection switch
- Safety pressure switch
- Air filter
- Noise level below 70 dB (A)
- R290: equipped with ATEX electrical components

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne	360x470x650 mm	

Technical data

Alimentazione	Electric
Capacità vasca	6+6 Lt
Gas refrigerante	R290
Peso lordo	39 kg
Peso netto	36 kg
Potenza Elettrica	1.10 kW
Rumorosità	70 db